2.melléklet az 2/2016.(11.29.) 6nkormanyzati rendelethez

Onkormanyzat 2016. évi koltségvetési bevételek (Ft)

Ssz.

Megnevezés

Mikodési
bevételek

Tamogatasértékii
miik. bev.

Véglegesen
atvett pénz

Tamogatasi
kolcsonok
visszatériilése

Finanszirozasi
bevételek

Felhalmozasi
és toke jellegd
bev.

Pénzforgalom
nélkiili
bevételek

Osszesen

Onkorm.és onk.
hivatalok jogalkoté
és alt.tevék.
011130

2 501 000

5 160 000

118 636

7779 636

Varos és
kdzséggazdalkoda
S

2 500 000

2 500 000

Ovodai étkeztetés
096015

1 800 000

1 800 000

Iskolai intézményi
étkeztetés 096015

2 000 000

2 000 000

Onkorm.
Vagyonnal valé
gazd. kapcs.felad.
(Nem lakéing.
bérbeadas) 013350

700 000

700 000

Onkorm. elsz.a
kozp. koltsegv.
018010

25 375 000

94 078 987

119 453 987

Finansz.m{iv.90006
0

25977 263

25977 263

Hosszabb
idétartamu
kézfoglalkoztatas
041233

1 000 000

1 000 000

Osszesen:

32 376 000

100 238 987

2 500 000

118 636

25977 263

161 210 886




